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THURSDAY
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

LUNCH/Registration

Opening Remarks

Jim Steil, et al

SESSION #1 - MOSTLY URBAN

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

Empowering First Responders with Mobile Maps from a GIS Professional’s Perspective

Scott Trapolino

Preventing Utility Damages

Amanda Russell

Smart Growth and New Urbanism: The Implementation of Development Plans Eight Years after Hurricane
Katrina on the Mississippi Gulf Coast.

Heather Nicholson

An Integrated Approach to Geo-Target At-Risk Communities and Deploy Effective Crisis Communication
Approaches

Joslyn Zale

Statewide Addressing Effort
Mike Miller

Coffee Break

SESSION #2 - AS IT APPLIES

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

AFTER HOURS

5:30 AM

Combining Aquarius and MODIS Measurements to Assess Nearshore Salinity Levels in the Northern Gulf of
Mexico

Shelby Barrett, et. al

Utilizing NASA EOS to Aid the National Wildlife Federation in Analyzing Wetland Gain and Loss in
Wetland Restoration Project Areas in Southeast Louisiana

Ross Reahard and Allison Lanclos, et. al

Mississippi Pecans from the Cropland Data Layer
Fred Shore

Using Spatial Analyst to Model Terrain for Digital Archival of Select Prehistoric Mississippi Archaeological
Sites

Emma Strong

Mapping of a Mississippi Coastal Cemetery Utilizing Geophysical Survey Techniques and GIS

Carlton Anderson

And now a word from our sponsors

Off-site social event sponsored by Woolpert



FRIDAY

8:20 AM
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Coffee & Pastries

SESSION #3 - SHINY AND NEW

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

Mississippi LIDAR Acquisition 2011-2014
Chris Chalmers and Chris Ogier

The USGS 3D Flevation Program (3DEP)

George Heleine

Geospatial Ocean Energy Management and Environmental Enforcement

Kevin Schultz

Landuse of the Southern 3 Counties of Mississippi

David Holt

Coffee Break

SESSION #4 - ONLINE

10:20 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

Creating a Data Clearinghouse with Limited Resources Using ArcGIS Online and Commercial Webhosting

Gary Hennington

Harrison County Geographic Information Systems Coalition (HCG/SC)

Paul Barnes

WordPress and ArcGIS Online: Developing a Plugin for Accessing AGOL from WordPress

David Hansen

LOIS — A Lady Opening Doors to Mississippi
Bob Lord

Final Remarks

Jim Steil

Close

POSTER SUBMISSIONS

Fire Department G/S Routing in a Small City

Brennan Collins

Vegetative Study of Ecological Communities on Horn Island Using Remote Sensing

Robert Gruba



