

## THURSDAY

12:00 PM	LUNCH/Registration	
12:30 PM	<i>Opening Remarks</i> Jim Steil, et al	
SESSION #1 - MOSTLY URBAN		
1:00 PM	Empowering First Responders with Mobile Maps from a GIS Professional's Perspective	
	Scott Trapolino	
1:20 PM	Preventing Utility Damages	
	Amanda Russell	
1:40 PM	Smart Growth and New Urbanism: The Implementation of Development Plans Eight Years after Hurricane Katrina on the Mississippi Gulf Coast.	
	Heather Nicholson	
2:00 PM	An Integrated Approach to Geo-Target At-Risk Communities and Deploy Effective Crisis Communication Approaches	
	Joslyn Zale	
2:20 PM	Statewide Addressing Effort	
	Mike Miller	
2:40 PM	Coffee Break	
SESSION #2 - AS IT APPLIES		
3:00 PM	Combining Aquarius and MODIS Measurements to Assess Nearshore Salinity Levels in the Northern Gulf of Mexico	
	Shelby Barrett, et. al	
3:20 PM	Utilizing NASA EOS to Aid the National Wildlife Federation in Analyzing Wetland Gain and Loss in Wetland Restoration Project Areas in Southeast Louisiana	
	Ross Reahard and Allison Lanclos, et. al	
3:40 PM	Mississippi Pecans from the Cropland Data Layer	
	Fred Shore	
4:00 PM	Using Spatial Analyst to Model Terrain for Digital Archival of Select Prehistoric Mississippi Archaeological Sites	
	Emma Strong	
4:20 PM	Mapping of a Mississippi Coastal Cemetery Utilizing Geophysical Survey Techniques and GIS	
	Carlton Anderson	
4:40 PM	And now a word from our sponsors	
AFTER HOURS		



## FRIDAY

8:20 AM	Coffee & Pastries	
SESSION #3 - SHINY AND NEW		
8:40 AM	Mississippi LiDAR Acquisition 2011-2014	
	Chris Chalmers and Chris Ogier	
9:00 AM	<i>The USGS 3D Elevation Program (3DEP)</i> George Heleine	
9:20 AM	<i>Geospatial Ocean Energy Management and Environmental Enforcement</i> Kevin Schultz	
9:40 AM	Landuse of the Southern 3 Counties of Mississippi	
	David Holt	
10:00 AM	Coffee Break	
SESSION #4 - ONLINE		
10:20 AM	Creating a Data Clearinghouse with Limited Resources Using ArcGIS Online and Commercial Webhosting Gary Hennington	
10:40 AM	Harrison County Geographic Information Systems Coalition (HCGISC) Paul Barnes	
11:00 AM	<i>WordPress and ArcGIS Online: Developing a Plugin for Accessing AGOL from WordPress</i> David Hansen	
11:20 AM	<i>LOIS – A Lady Opening Doors to Mississippi</i> Bob Lord	
11:40 AM	<i>Final Remarks</i> Jim Steil	
11:45 AM	Close	

## POSTER SUBMISSIONS

*Fire Department GIS Routing in a Small City* Brennan Collins

*Vegetative Study of Ecological Communities on Horn Island Using Remote Sensing* Robert Gruba